705, BLOCK A, ELETRONIC TECHNOLOGY BUILDING,FUTIAN DISTRICT,SHEN  HEN,GUANGDONG,CHINA 

CO.,LTD 

CIRCUIT/DISCRETE COMPONENTS 

SGS Ref No. : XMNHG2000029906

Style / Item No. : SOT-23     

Client Reference Information : TO-220AB/220AC/220A/227;ITO-220AB/ITO-220AC;SOD-123FL/SOD-

Two hundred and one (201) substances in the Candidate List of 

Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) for authorization published by 

European Che

123SL;R-1/DO-41/DO-41(G)/A-405/DO-27/DO-15/DO-35/R-6/DO-

214AC/DO-214AB/DO-214AA/SMA/SMB/SMC/SMAF/SMBF/LL-34/LL-

41/DO-35；SOD-123FL；DO-